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Names:

Places:

Types:

Converse, J. B.
Dyer, Gus W., Dr.
Fleming, Aaron
Galloway, W. T.
Goldstein, Abe
Hill, A. W.

Hunter, W. L.
Huntsville Chamber

of Commerce
Langhorne, Jack
McAllister, A. W.
McGregor, Edward

McKelvie, Henry
Monroe, H. E.
Poage, William R.
Powell, Miss
Ragland, Butler
Spragins, Bierne

Thomas, F. H.
Todd, Ashford
Woltersdorf, Karl

Huntsville, AL

newsletter



Dates:
Dec 1943
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Places:

Types:

Dates:

Huntsville, AL

report

1943
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Types:
report
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Bell, Buster
Fleming, Aaron
Goldstein, Abe

Ickes, Secretary
McKelvie, Henry

Sparkman, John,
Congressman

Whitney, Warren

Huntsville, AL

newsletter

Jul 1943
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Names:

Places:

Chandler, C.
Davis, Carlisle
Foster, Lloyd
Hall, Fitzgerald
Hawkins, B. S.
Hill, Lister, Senator
Hudson, Carroll D.,

Colonel
Kingsley, F. G.

Liliential, David E.
Lively, Lloyd
Livingston, L. F.
Martin, W. H.
Mashall, Geoffrey,

Colonel
McDuffie, Charles E.
McKelvie, Henry
Norris, B. E.

Paty, Ramond, Dr.
Porter, William N.,

General
Scott, Rudolph, Rev.
Senter, James A.
Shelton, Barrett
Sparkman, John,

Congressman

Sparks, Chauncey,
Governor

Starnes, Joe,
Congressman

Steadman, W. A.
Vance, C. D.
Ward, John M.
Whitney, Warren
Wright, J. Handley

Huntsville, AL



Types:

Dates:
newsletter

Aug 1943
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Amis, Reese T.
Chase, Henry B.
Erwin, L. O.

Martin, Thomas W.
McKelvie, Henry
Sefton, F. N.

Shelton, Barrett
Taylor, Herman
Thomas, Kenneth

Huntsville, AL

newsletter

Sep 1943
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Fleming, Aaron
Fleming, Walton
Galloway, W. T.
Geron, R. P.
Gibson, T. S., Dr.
Goldstein, Abe
Harris, Ira

Hill, A. W.
Hudson, Colonel
Humphrey, Ed
Hunter, W. L.
Johnson, Herbert
Langhorne, Jack
Mason, James R.

McAllister, A. W.
McGregor, Edward
McKelvie, H. M.
Monroe, H. E.
Noojin, Kenneth
Ragland, Butler
Reid, Price

Sefton, F. N.
Spragins, M. B.
Sutherland, A. W.
Thomas, F. H.
Thomas, Kenneth
Todd, Ashford
Woltersdorf, Karl

Huntsville, AL

newsletter



Dates:
Oct 1943
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Bryson, Joe
Converse, J. B.

Gambrel, E. S.
Kefauver, Estes

Poage, William R. Sparkman, John,
Congressman

Huntsville, AL

newsletter

Nov 1943
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Types:

Aeronautical
Chamber of

Commerce
Site for Airport

report
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Names:

Types:
Anderson, Joseph Rountree, J. A., Jr.

report
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Rhett,

report
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Names:

Types:
Nelson, John M.

report
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Types:

Aeronautical
Chamber of

Commerce Airline Distances
From Huntsville

list report
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Amis, Reese T. 6
Anderson, Joseph 10
Bell, Buster 4
Bryson, Joe 8
Chandler, C. 5
Chase, Henry B. 6
Converse, J. B. 1, 8
Davis, Carlisle 5
Dyer, Gus W., Dr. 1
Erwin, L. O. 6
Fleming, Aaron 1, 4, 7
Fleming, Walton 7
Foster, Lloyd 5
Galloway, W. T. 1, 7
Gambrel, E. S. 8
Geron, R. P. 7
Gibson, T. S., Dr. 7
Goldstein, Abe 1, 4, 7
Hall, Fitzgerald 5
Harris, Ira 7
Hawkins, B. S. 5
Hill, A. W. 1, 7
Hill, Lister, Senator 5
Hudson, Carroll D., Colonel 5
Hudson, Colonel 7
Humphrey, Ed 7
Hunter, W. L. 1, 7
Huntsville Chamber of Commerce 1
Huntsville, AL 1, 2, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8
Ickes, Secretary 4
Johnson, Herbert 7
Kefauver, Estes 8
Kingsley, F. G. 5
Langhorne, Jack 1, 7
Liliential, David E. 5
Lively, Lloyd 5
Livingston, L. F. 5
Martin, Thomas W. 6
Martin, W. H. 5

Mashall, Geoffrey, Colonel 5
Mason, James R. 7
McAllister, A. W. 1, 7
McDuffie, Charles E. 5
McGregor, Edward 1, 7
McKelvie, H. M. 7
McKelvie, Henry 1, 4, 5, 6
Monroe, H. E. 1, 7
Nelson, John M. 22
Noojin, Kenneth 7
Norris, B. E. 5
Paty, Ramond, Dr. 5
Poage, William R. 1, 8
Porter, William N., General 5
Powell, Miss 1
Ragland, Butler 1, 7
Reid, Price 7
Rhett, 11
Rountree, J. A., Jr. 10
Scott, Rudolph, Rev. 5
Sefton, F. N. 6, 7
Senter, James A. 5
Shelton, Barrett 5, 6
Site for Airport 9
Sparkman, John, Congressman 4, 5, 8
Sparks, Chauncey, Governor 5
Spragins, Bierne 1
Spragins, M. B. 7
Starnes, Joe, Congressman 5
Steadman, W. A. 5
Sutherland, A. W. 7
Taylor, Herman 6
Thomas, F. H. 1, 7
Thomas, Kenneth 6, 7
Todd, Ashford 1, 7
Vance, C. D. 5
Ward, John M. 5
Whitney, Warren 4, 5
Woltersdorf, Karl 1, 7
Wright, J. Handley 5
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